AIRPORT SHUTTLE GRENOBLE - LYON-SAINT EXUPERY

Timetable VALID FROM 31/03/2013 TO 27/10/2013

Informations & sales : www.faurevercors.fr | 0825 825 536 (n°Indigo)

Departure Lyon Saint Exupéry
Departure

Departure Grenoble

Grenoble Arrival

Lyon Saint INTERNET
Departure Grenoble Arrival Exupery ;llat?etde la GrentottJ_le bus Validity, SALES LAND SALES
Grenoble bus Place de la Lyon Saint Exupery g airport ESIStancE =iaton
station Résistance airport Validity, 12345- - One Way Adult 22,00 € 23,00 €
> q
@ 123456- |
04.00 04.05 05.05 _c'; 2 Return Ticket Adult 33,00 € 34,50 €
05.00 05.05 06.05 5T 07.30 08.30 08.35 1234567 One Way Young under 25 16,50 € 17,30€
23 123567 | -
06.00 06.05 07.05 o gz'gg ?Zgg ?332 :Z:::Z Return Ticket Young under 25 27,50 € 28,80 €
§x : : : 1234567 | .
06.30 06.35 7.35 & £ 10.00 11.00 11.05 m One Way Child 4/under 12 11,00€ 11,50 €
07.00 07.05 08.05 >0 : : : . .
T o5 10.30 11.30 11.35 Return Ticket Child 4/under 12 16,50 € 17,30 €
07.30 07.35 08.35 fos
08.00 08.05 09.05 o 11.00 12.00 12.05 Monthly Pass 167,30 € 172,50 €
T c 11.30 12.30 12.35
09.00 09.05 10.05 g = 1230 1330 1335 10 ways 165,00 € 172,50€
10.00 10.05 11.05 I : : :
11.00 11.05 12.05 °5 13.30 14.30 14.35 Extra Luggage 6,00 € 6,00€
12,00 1205 13.05 -E'E 14.30 15.30 15.35
13.00 13.05 14.05 o5 15.00 16.00 16.05
13.30 13.35 14.35 & 15.30 16.30 1635
14.00 14.05 15.05 NG 1?;3 1;;2 1;2:
14.30 14.35 15.35 é.; - o o
15.00 15.05 16.05 L] 8.30 30 35
16.00 16.05 17.05 EE 19.00 20.00 20.05
16.30 16.35 17.35 o Disabled : the same times and prices as the regular line.
17.00 17.05 18.05 By reservation only at least 72 hours before departure
17.30 17.35 18.35 on 04 76 880 880.
18.00 18.05 19.05 234567
19.00 19.05 20.05 Group : 10 to 20 people. Information
20.00 20.05 21.05 RIS 00— e and reservations on navetteaeroport@faurevercors.fr
21.00 21.05 22.05 1234567 or 04 76 880 880

PURCHASE

RESERVATION ADVISED BUT NOT OBLIGATORY
www.faurevercors.fr or 0825 825 536 (n°indigo)

Other sale points -  CARD [l CACH

* Grenoble bus station
« Airport counter Terminal 1 level 1 * The electronic ticket offer priority access to the bus provided you arrive 10

» From the driver if outside the counter opening hours minutes before departure.

PAYMENT TYPES NEW. 11

www.faurevercors.fr
MORE ECONOMIC MORE USEFUL
BOOKING WITH YOUR SMARTPHONE

www.faurevercors.fr | 0825 825 536 (n°Indigo)

The purchase of a ticket entails acceptance of the terms of sale. Ticket valid for 3 months from the date of purchase. Ticket non-exchangeable and non
refundable. Excerpt from our terms of sale.

L e e e Rhonellpes N

Bienvenue a bord !




